23282 MILL CREEK DRIVE | STE. 215 | LAGUNA HILLS | CA 92653 | USA
TEL: 1-949-583-1857 | FAX: 1-949-340-6643
EMAIL: SALES@SAFETYSYS.COM | WWW.SAFETYSYS.COM
GIR914 NOVA-Sensor ELITE
Infrared Toxic Gas Detector
Self-Contained and Explosion-Proof
The SST Model GIR904 is an “intelligent,” highly versatile
and reliable industrial toxic gas detector designed for

Controller Housing: Aluminum or Stainless Steel
Sensor Housing: Stainless Steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
914-84-AL Model GIR914 Carbon Dioxide Gas Detector
  Aluminum housing
914-84-SS Model GIR914 Carbon Dioxide Gas Detector
  Stainless steel housing
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Gas Range in % by Volume Max Range Resolution T90 Response Time Operating Range
Carbon Dioxide (CO2) 0-2%; 0-5%; 0-30%;
0-100% by volume
0-100% by
volume
< 1.0 PPM < 25 sec. -20°F to 122°F; -30°C to 50°C
Sulfur Hexafluoride (SF6) Infrared Sensor 0-1,000 or 0-2,000 PPM 2,000 PPM < 0.2 PPM < 30 sec. -4°F to 140°F; -20°C to 60°C
Storage Temperature: Sensors:  32°F to 68°F (0°C to 20°C)
Pressure Range: Atmospheric ± 20%
914-891-AL Model GIR914 Sulfur Hexafluoride Gas Detector
  Aluminum housing
914-891-SS Model GIR914 Sulfur Hexafluoride Gas Detector
  Stainless steel housing